
 
 

 
Beaulieu Term Dates 2025-26 

Autumn Term 2025 Spring Term 2026 Summer Term 2026 

Thursday 4 September - Thursday 18 December  Monday 5 January - Wednesday 1 April Tuesday 21 April - Friday 10 July  

First Half-Term:  
Thursday 4 September - Thursday 23 October 
 
Whole School Open Morning: 
Saturday 27 September 09:30 - 13:00 
 
Half-Term Holiday: 
Friday 24 October - Friday 31 October  
 
 
Second Half-Term: 
Monday 3 November - Thursday 18 December (½-
day) 
 
Air Display: 
Thursday, 11 September (School Closed) 
 
Feast Day: 
Friday 5 December (½-day) 
 

First Half-Term:  
Monday 5 January - Friday 13 February 
 
 
 
 
Half-Term Holiday: 
Monday 16 February - Friday 20 February 
 
 
Second Half-Term: 
Monday 23 February - Wednesday 1 April (½-
day) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

First Half-Term:  
Tuesday 21 April - Friday 22 May 
 
 
 
 
Half-Term Holiday: 
Monday 25 May - Friday 29 May 
 
 
Second Half-Term: 
Monday 1 June - Friday 10 July (½-day - 
Primary) 
 
Public Holidays: 
Monday 4 & Monday 25 May  
 
Student Induction Day: 
Thursday 2 July & Friday 3 July 
 
Secondary School Activities Week: 
Monday 6 July to Friday 10 July  

Staff Inset:  
Tuesday 2 & Wednesday 3 September  
Friday 24 October 

 Staff Inset:  
Monday 20 April 

 


